

PURCHASE ORDER

CARAGA STATE UNIVERSITY

Cabadbaran Campus

City of Cabadbaran, Agusan del Norte





Address: Makati City Date: 08/04/2024 Mode of Procurement: NP-SVP Description Delivery: Payment Term: Within 60 days upon complete delivery: April 15-16, 2024 Payment Term: Within 60 days upon complete delivery: April 15-16, 2024 Payment Term: Within 60 days upon complete delivery: April 15-16, 2024 Payment Term: Within 60 days upon complete delivery: April 15-16, 2024 Payment Term: Within 60 days upon complete delivery: April 15-16, 2024 Payment Term: Within 60 days upon complete delivery: April 15-16, 2024 Payment Term: Within 60 days upon complete delivery: April 15-16, 2024 Payment Term: Within 60 days upon complete delivery: April 15-16, 2024 Payment Term: Within 60 days upon complete delivery: April 15-16, 2024 Payment Term: Within 60 days upon complete delivery: April 15-16, 2024 Payment Term: Within 60 days upon complete delivery: April 15-16, 2024 Payment Term: Within 60 days upon complete delivery: April 15-16, 2024 Payment Term: Valid Complete delivery: April 15-16, 2024 Payment Term: V		nandayaa ka a ahaa ka ahaa ahaa	and the second second		200	200 200 C	
Gentlemen: Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Place of Delivery: Plick up from Delivery: April 15-16, 2024 Payment Term: within 60 days upon complete delivery: April 15-16, 2024 Payment Term: within 60 days upon complete delivery: April 15-16, 2024 Payment Term: within 60 days upon complete delivery: Delivery Term: Payment Term: within 60 days upon complete delivery: Payment Term: within 60 days upon complete delivery: Payment Term: Payment Term: within 60 days upon complete delivery: Payment Term: P	The second secon				P. O. No. 002-2024-01-42		
Gentlemen: Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Place of Delivery: Pick up from Delivery: April 15-16, 2024 Payment Term: Within 60 days upon complete delivery: April 15-16, 2024 Payment Term: Within 60 days upon complete delivery: April 15-16, 2024 Payment Term: Within 60 days upon complete delivery: April 15-16, 2024 Unit Cost No. Unit Description Quantity Unit Cost Total Cost University and College Admission Test (CRSU-CAT) 10 5,000.00 50,000.00 Note: Syrex Corp was the sole supplier Note: Syrex Corp was the sole supplier Note: Syrex Corp was the sole supplier Note: Syrex Corp was the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for everyday of delay shall be imposed. Conforme: Fund Cluster: ARLENE D. GALES, CPA Signature Over Printed Name of Supplier/Duty Authorized Representative) ORS/BURS No.: 1/1 1/1 1/2 2/21 ARLENE D. GALES, CPA Signature over Printed Name of Supplier/Duty Authorized Representative) ORS/BURS No.: 1/1 1/1 1/2 2/21 ARLENE D. GALES, CPA Signature over Printed Name of Supplier/Duty Authorized Representative) ORS/BURS No.: 1/1 1/1 1/2 2/21 ARLENE D. GALES, CPA Signature over Printed Name of Supplier/Duty Authorized Representative) ORS/BURS No.: 1/1 1/2 1/2 2/21 ARLENE D. GALES, CPA Signature over Printed Name of Chief Accountment / Amount: Sol.,0000.00		Makati	Makati City				NP-SVP
Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Place of Delivery: Pick up from Date of Delivery: April 15-16, 2024 Stock No. Unit Description Quantity Unit Cost Total Cost No. Description Quantity Unit Cost Total Cost University and College Admission Test (CRSU-CAT) No.							
Place of Delivery: Pick up from Date of Delivery: Payment Term: Within 60 days upon complete delivery: Stock No. Unit Description Quantity Unit Cost Total Cost Dundtle University and College Admission Test (CRSU-CAT) Note: Syrex Corp was the sole supplier Note: Syrex Corp was the sole supplier Note: Syrex Corp was the sole supplier Note: Syrex Corp was the full delivery within the line specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for everyday of delay shall be imposed. Conforme: Yery truly yours. Syrex Corp. Signature over Printed Name of Supplier) As provided for in Sec. 62.1 of the IRR-A of RA 9184, I/We conform to the three (1) months warranty in case of supplies and one (1) year warranty in the case of equipment from the date the goods are completely delivered (Signature Over Printed Name of Supplier) ARLENE D. GALES, CPA Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Duly Authorized Representative) ARLENE D. GALES, CPA Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Duly Authorized Representative) ORS/BURS No.: NY 19-14-112 ARLENE D. GALES, CPA Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Duly Authorized Representative) ARLENE D. GALES, CPA Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Duly Authorized Representative) ARLENE D. GALES, CPA Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Duly Authorized Representative) ARLENE D. GALES, CPA Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Duly Authorized Representative) ARLENE D. GALES, CPA Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Duly Authorized Representative) ARLENE D. GALES, CPA Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Duly Authorized Representative) ARLENE D. GALES, CPA Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Duly Authorized Representative) ARLENE D. GALES, CPA Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Duly Authorized Representative)	Gentleme	m:					
Date of Delivery: April 15-16, 2024 Stock No. Unit Description Quantity Unit Cost Total Cost Dundle Answer Sheet, Answer Sheet for Caraga Region State University and College Admission Test (CRSU-CAT) Note: Syrex Corp was the sole supplier Note: Syrex Corp was the sole supplier should be supplier for syrex corp within the same of supplier for syrex corp. Syrex Corp. Note: Syrex Corp was the sole supplier for syrex corp within the same of equipment from the date was for syrex for syrex corp. Syrex Corp. Note: Syrex Corp was the sole supplier for syrex corp was for syrex for syrex for syrex corp. Syrex Corp. Note: Syrex Corp was the sole supplier for syrex for syre		Please fu	rnish this O	iffice the following articles subject to the terms and conditions cont	ained herein:		
Date of Delivery: April 15-16, 2024 Stock No. Unit Description Quantity Unit Cost Total Cost Dundle Answer Sheet, Answer Sheet for Caraga Region State University and College Admission Test (CRSU-CAT) Note: Syrex Corp was the sole supplier Note: Syrex Corp was the sole supplier should be supplier for syrex corp within the same of supplier for syrex corp. Syrex Corp. Note: Syrex Corp was the sole supplier for syrex corp within the same of equipment from the date was for syrex for syrex corp. Syrex Corp. Note: Syrex Corp was the sole supplier for syrex corp was for syrex for syrex for syrex corp. Syrex Corp. Note: Syrex Corp was the sole supplier for syrex for syre	Place of I	Dallyane	Dick on	from	Delivery T	erm.	
Stock No. Unit Description Quantity Unit Cost Total Cost . Dundle ANSWER SHEET, Answer Sheet for Caraga Region State University and College Admission Test (CRSU-CAT) 10 5,000.00 50,000.00							within 60 days upon
No. Unit Description Quantity Unit Lost Total Total Total Total					spacetorick.		complete delivery
Dunidle University and College Admission Test (CRSU-CAT) Note: Syrex Corp was the sole supplier Fifty Thousand pesos only. In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for everyday of delay shall be imposed. Conforme: Fund Cluster: As provided for in Sec. 82.1 of the IRR-A of RA 9184, I/We conform to the three (3) months warranty in case of supplies and one (1) year warranty in the case of equipment from the date the goods are completely delivered (Signature Over Printed Name of Supplier) ARLENE D. GALES, CPA Signature over Printed Name of Chief Accountant/ Marked of Accountant		Unit		Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Total Cost
Note: Syrex Corp was the sole supplier Note: Syrex Corp was the sole supplier	hamman da marine marine de	bundle	4		10	5,000.00	50,000.00
Fitty Theusand pesos only. In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for everyday of delay shall be imposed. Conforme: Fasting F. Alcountara Jr. Syrex corp. (Signature Over Printed Name of Supplier) As provided for in Sec. 92.1 of the iRR: A of RA 9184, I/We conform to the three (3) months warranty in case of supplies and one (1) year warranty in the case of equipment from the date the goods are completely delivered (Signature Over Printed Name of Supplier/Duly Authorized Representative) Fund Cluster: ARLENE D. GALES, CPA Signature over Printed Name of Chief Accountant / Bead of Acco	Name and Administration of the Post of the		A 100 SA COLUMN STATE OF THE SAN	***********nothing follows**********************************			
Fitty Theusand pesos only. In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for everyday of delay shall be imposed. Conforme: Fasting F. Alcountara Jr. Syrex corp. (Signature Over Printed Name of Supplier) As provided for in Sec. 92.1 of the iRR: A of RA 9184, I/We conform to the three (3) months warranty in case of supplies and one (1) year warranty in the case of equipment from the date the goods are completely delivered (Signature Over Printed Name of Supplier/Duly Authorized Representative) Fund Cluster: ARLENE D. GALES, CPA Signature over Printed Name of Chief Accountant / Bead of Acco	The control of the co		And the second second second second				
In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for everyday of delay shall be imposed. Conforme: Faustino F. Alcantara Jr. SYREX CORP. (Signature Over Printed Name of Supplier) April 14 2024 (Date) As provided for in Sec. 62.1 of the IRR-A of RA 9184, I/We conform to the three (3) months warranty in case of supplies and one (1) year warranty in the case of equipment from the date the goods are completely delivered (Signature Over Printed Name of Supplier/Duly Authorized Representative) Fund Cluster: ARLENE D. GALES, CPA Signature over Printed Name of Chief Accountant/ Head of Accounting Division (Init) Head of Accounting Division (Init) Head of Accounting Division (Init) Amount: 50,000.00	er vertice and the control of the co	-	Note: Sy	rex Corp was the sole supplier			
In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for everyday of delay shall be imposed. Conforme: Faustino F. Alcantara Jr. SYREX CORP. (Signature Over Printed Name of Supplier) April 14 2024 (Date) As provided for in Sec. 62.1 of the IRR-A of RA 9184, I/We conform to the three (3) months warranty in case of supplies and one (1) year warranty in the case of equipment from the date the goods are completely delivered (Signature Over Printed Name of Supplier/Duly Authorized Representative) Fund Cluster: ARLENE D. GALES, CPA Signature over Printed Name of Chief Accountant/ Head of Accounting Division (Init) Head of Accounting Division (Init) Head of Accounting Division (Init) Amount: 50,000.00							
In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for everyday of delay shall be imposed. Conforme: Faustino F. Alcantara Jr. SYREX CORP. (Signature Over Printed Name of Supplier) April 14 2024 (Date) As provided for in Sec. 62.1 of the IRR-A of RA 9184, I/We conform to the three (3) months warranty in case of supplies and one (1) year warranty in the case of equipment from the date the goods are completely delivered (Signature Over Printed Name of Supplier/Duly Authorized Representative) Fund Cluster: ARLENE D. GALES, CPA Signature over Printed Name of Chief Accountant/ Head of Accounting Division (Init) Head of Accounting Division (Init) Head of Accounting Division (Init) Amount: 50,000.00							
In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for everyday of delay shall be imposed. Conforme: Faustino F. Alcantara Jr. SYREX CORP. (Signature Over Printed Name of Supplier) April 14 2024 (Date) As provided for in Sec. 62.1 of the IRR-A of RA 9184, I/We conform to the three (3) months warranty in case of supplies and one (1) year warranty in the case of equipment from the date the goods are completely delivered (Signature Over Printed Name of Supplier/Duly Authorized Representative) Fund Cluster: ARLENE D. GALES, CPA Signature over Printed Name of Chief Accountant/ Head of Accounting Division (Init) Head of Accounting Division (Init) Head of Accounting Division (Init) Amount: 50,000.00		-				AND MARKET PARKET TO COMMUNICATION OF THE PROPERTY OF	
In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for everyday of delay shall be imposed. Conforme: Faustino F. Alcantara Jr. SYREX CORP. (Signature Over Printed Name of Supplier) April 14 2024 (Date) As provided for in Sec. 62.1 of the IRR-A of RA 9184, I/We conform to the three (3) months warranty in case of supplies and one (1) year warranty in the case of equipment from the date the goods are completely delivered (Signature Over Printed Name of Supplier/Duly Authorized Representative) Fund Cluster: ARLENE D. GALES, CPA Signature over Printed Name of Chief Accountant/ Head of Accounting Division (Init) Head of Accounting Division (Init) Head of Accounting Division (Init) Amount: 50,000.00		-					
In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for everyday of delay shall be imposed. Conforme: Faustino F. Alcantara Jr. SYREX CORP. (Signature Over Printed Name of Supplier) April 14 2024 (Date) As provided for in Sec. 62.1 of the IRR-A of RA 9184, I/We conform to the three (3) months warranty in case of supplies and one (1) year warranty in the case of equipment from the date the goods are completely delivered (Signature Over Printed Name of Supplier/Duly Authorized Representative) Fund Cluster: ARLENE D. GALES, CPA Signature over Printed Name of Chief Accountant/ Head of Accounting Division (Init) Head of Accounting Division (Init) Head of Accounting Division (Init) Amount: 50,000.00			-				
In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for everyday of delay shall be imposed. Conforme: Faustino F. Alcantara Jr. SYREX CORP. (Signature Over Printed Name of Supplier) April 14 2024 (Date) As provided for in Sec. 62.1 of the IRR-A of RA 9184, I/We conform to the three (3) months warranty in case of supplies and one (1) year warranty in the case of equipment from the date the goods are completely delivered (Signature Over Printed Name of Supplier/Duly Authorized Representative) Fund Cluster: ARLENE D. GALES, CPA Signature over Printed Name of Chief Accountant/ Head of Accounting Division (Init) Head of Accounting Division (Init) Head of Accounting Division (Init) Amount: 50,000.00						WINDOWN TO THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF	
In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for everyday of delay shall be imposed. Conforme: Faustino F. Alcantara Jr. SYREX CORP. (Signature Over Printed Name of Supplier) April 14 2024 (Date) As provided for in Sec. 62.1 of the IRR-A of RA 9184, I/We conform to the three (3) months warranty in case of supplies and one (1) year warranty in the case of equipment from the date the goods are completely delivered (Signature Over Printed Name of Supplier/Duly Authorized Representative) Fund Cluster: ARLENE D. GALES, CPA Signature over Printed Name of Chief Accountant/ Head of Accounting Division (Init) Head of Accounting Division (Init) Head of Accounting Division (Init) Amount: 50,000.00		-	-			weeth on the last was the role of	
In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for everyday of delay shall be imposed. Conforme: Faustino F. Alcantara Jr. SYREX CORP. (Signature Over Printed Name of Supplier) April 14 2024 (Date) As provided for in Sec. 62.1 of the IRR-A of RA 9184, I/We conform to the three (3) months warranty in case of supplies and one (1) year warranty in the case of equipment from the date the goods are completely delivered (Signature Over Printed Name of Supplier/Duly Authorized Representative) Fund Cluster: ARLENE D. GALES, CPA Signature over Printed Name of Chief Accountant/ Head of Accounting Division (Init) Head of Accounting Division (Init) Head of Accounting Division (Init) Amount: 50,000.00		+	1			And the second s	
In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for everyday of delay shall be imposed. Conforme: Faustino F. Alcantara Jr. SYREX CORP. (Signature Over Printed Name of Supplier) April 14 2024 (Date) As provided for in Sec. 62.1 of the IRR-A of RA 9184, I/We conform to the three (3) months warranty in case of supplies and one (1) year warranty in the case of equipment from the date the goods are completely delivered (Signature Over Printed Name of Supplier/Duly Authorized Representative) Fund Cluster: ARLENE D. GALES, CPA Signature over Printed Name of Chief Accountant/ Head of Accounting Division (Init) Head of Accounting Division (Init) Head of Accounting Division (Init) Amount: 50,000.00							
In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for everyday of delay shall be imposed. Conforme: Faustino F. Alcantara Jr. SYREX CORP. (Signature Over Printed Name of Supplier) April 14 2024 (Date) As provided for in Sec. 62.1 of the IRR-A of RA 9184, I/We conform to the three (3) months warranty in case of supplies and one (1) year warranty in the case of equipment from the date the goods are completely delivered (Signature Over Printed Name of Supplier/Duly Authorized Representative) Fund Cluster: ARLENE D. GALES, CPA Signature over Printed Name of Chief Accountant/ Head of Accounting Division (Init) Head of Accounting Division (Init) Head of Accounting Division (Init) Amount: 50,000.00			-				
In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for everyday of delay shall be imposed. Conforme: Faustino F. Alcantara Jr. SYREX CORP. (Signature Over Printed Name of Supplier) April 14 2024 (Date) As provided for in Sec. 62.1 of the IRR-A of RA 9184, I/We conform to the three (3) months warranty in case of supplies and one (1) year warranty in the case of equipment from the date the goods are completely delivered (Signature Over Printed Name of Supplier/Duly Authorized Representative) Fund Cluster: ARLENE D. GALES, CPA Signature over Printed Name of Chief Accountant/ Head of Accounting Division (Init) Head of Accounting Division (Init) Head of Accounting Division (Init) Amount: 50,000.00			-			enganise and a residence of the second of th	AND
In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for everyday of delay shall be imposed. Conforme: Faustino F. Alcantara Jr. SYREX CORP. (Signature Over Printed Name of Supplier) April 14 2024 (Date) As provided for in Sec. 62.1 of the IRR-A of RA 9184, I/We conform to the three (3) months warranty in case of supplies and one (1) year warranty in the case of equipment from the date the goods are completely delivered (Signature Over Printed Name of Supplier/Duly Authorized Representative) Fund Cluster: ARLENE D. GALES, CPA Signature over Printed Name of Chief Accountant/ Head of Accounting Division (Init) Head of Accounting Division (Init) Head of Accounting Division (Init) Amount: 50,000.00							
Conforme: Faustino F. Alcountara Jr. SYREX CORP. (Signature Over Printed Name of Supplier) As provided for in Sec. 62.1 of the IRR-A of RA 9184, I/We conform to the three (3) months warranty in case of supplies and one (1) year warranty in the case of equipment from the date the goods are completely delivered (Signature Over Printed Name of Supplier/Duly Authorized Representative) Fund Cluster: ARLENE D. GALES, CPA Signature over Printed Name of Chief Accountant/ Head of Accounting Division/Unit Head of Accounting Division/Unit	Fifty Thous	and pesos o	only.			Total	50,000.00
Fund Cluster: ARLENE D. GALES, CPA Funds Available: Signature over Printed Name of Chief Accountant/ Head of Accounting Division/Holt Head of Accounting Division/Holt		everyday (of delay sha	austino F. Alcantara Jr. SYREX CORP. ignature Over Printed Name of Supplier) April 14 2024 (Date) ovided for in Sec. 62.1 of the IRR-A of RA 9184, I/We conform to the warranty in case of supplies and one (1) year warranty in the case of	Very truly DEO	yours,	The state of the s
Funds Available: ARLENE D. GALES, CPA Signature over Printed Name of Chief Accountant/ Head of Accounting Division/Holt Head of Accounting Division/Holt	,		Name of the Control o	(Signature Over Printed Name of Supplier/Duly Authorized Repre	sentative)		
Funds Available: Signature over Printed Name of Chief Accountant/ Amount: 50,000.00	Fund Cluster:			T div	ORS/BURS	No.:	
The add of Accounting Division Politic	Funds Available:			Signature over Printed Name of Chief Accountant/	Amount: 50,000.00		
	and the second s	***************************************		Tread of Accounting Division/Only	E 01 3	TO S	

